
Solicitation #1412069851
COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NO. EMAIL
Aerial Drone Services Kory Klix koryklix@aerialdroneservices1.com

Burns & McDonnell Murphy, Brendan T btmurphy@burnsmcd.com

Burns & McDonnell Koncelik, Randolph (Randy) rjkoncelik@burnsmcd.com

C and C Power Line Zac Wedekind  zac.wedekind@ccpowerline.com

C and C Power Line Damian Shell

C and C Power Line Travis Colley tcolley@ccpowerline.com

Energy Erectors Lee Picanso lee.picanso@mastec.com

Energy Erectors Michael B. Acosta, P.E. michael.acosta@mastec.com

Energy Erectors Ryan Collins ryan.collins@mastec.com

Engetecnica USA Guilherme Rojo guilherme.rojo@engetecnica.com.br

Ferreira Construction Brian Ely bely@ferreiraconstruction.com

Great Southwestern Construction Chad Obeidzinski cobeidzinski@myrgroup.com

Great Southwestern Construction Justin Ivie Jivie@myrgroup.com

Great Southwestern Construction Heath Ferrell hferrell@myrgroup.com

Great Southwestern Construction William Rosa wrosa@myrgroup.com

GRIDCO Whitney White wwhite@gridcompany.com

GRIDCO Ronnie Broxson Rbroxson@gridcompany.com

Henkels & McCoy, Inc. Steve DeRight sderight@henkels.com

Henkels & McCoy, Inc. Robert Andrews

Henkels & McCoy, Inc. Paxton Pelfrey

Henkels & McCoy, Inc. Tim Pierce tpierce@henkels.com

Hooper Corp Aldo Caceda acaceda@hoopercorp.com

Hooper Corp Levi Hancock LHancock@hoopercorp.com

JEA Jason Behr

JEA Lynn Rix

JEA Spencer Hamilton

JEA Jason Rinehart

NEEC Kory Blue K.blue@neengineer.com

NEEC Werner Ottenheimer w.ottenheimer@neengineer.com

Phillips Inc. Victoria Lusk vlusk@phillipsinc.com

Phillips Inc. Cullen McCoy cmccoy@phillipsinc.com

Phillips Inc. Jason LeMaster jlemaster@phillipsinc.com 

Phillips Inc. Mike Hoke mhoke@phillipsinc.com

Powerserve Technologies Tony Oruga aoruga@powerservetech.com

Powerserve Technologies Osvaldo A. Martinez Rodriguez OMRodriguez@powerservetech.com

Powerserve Technologies Victor Roque VRoque@powerservetech.com

Powerserve Technologies Robert Konger RKonger@powerservetech.com

Powerserve Technologies Melvin Shaw MShaw@powerservetech.com

Powerserve Technologies Christopher Barabas CBARABAS@POWERSERVETECH.COM

Reliable Substation Services Derrick Stambek 

Reliable Substation Services Sandy Reid sreid@reliablesubstation.com

Mandatory Pre-Bid Attendees 
Title: (RFP) Construction Services for Miller 230kV Solar Substation
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